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Varsity Cross Country (Coed)
Fall 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Aug. 11 Practice Starts (Practice) Mercer County High
School

 TBA

Monday Aug. 25 @ OPEN (Farmington
Invite)

Farmington 1:30PM 4:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 02 @ AW Titan Invite @
Midland Golf Club

AW Titan Invite @ Midland
Golf Club

2:00PM 4:00PM

Saturday Sep. 13 @ OPEN (Gary Coates
Invite)

Princeton H.S. 6:30AM 9:00AM

Saturday Sep. 20 @ OPEN (Dale Donner
Invite)

Bureau Valley North El.
School

7:00AM 9:30AM

Tuesday Sep. 30 @ TRAC Conference Cross
Country Meet

Zearing Park 1:30PM 4:00PM

Saturday Oct. 04 @ OPEN (Augustana
College Race)

Saukie GC 7:30AM 9:00AM

Tuesday Oct. 07 @ OPEN (E/P Panther
Invite)

Lake Erie Country Club 2:30PM 4:45PM

Monday Oct. 13 @ OPEN (Amboy Columbus
Day Invite)

Amboy 7:00AM 10:00AM

Saturday Oct. 18 @ OPEN (Patriot Invite) Detweiller Park 9:00AM 1:00PM
Saturday Oct. 25 @ OPEN ( IHSA Regional) TBD  TBA
Saturday Nov. 01 @ OPEN ( IHSA Sectional) TBD  TBA
Saturday Nov. 08 @ OPEN ( IHSA State XC

Meet)
Detweiller Park  TBA
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